White Wines 175ml  250ml  Bottle

1 Crompo Tranquilo Blanco £525  £625  £17.99
Vibrant Spanish white with a perfumed nose of grapefruit and lemongrass. Fresh, juicy
and alive with crisp citrus fruit.

2 De Gras Sauvignon Blanc £550  £6.95  £19.99

From Chile with citrus notes and herbal hints. Fresh with crisp acidity and a long
finish.

3 Sartori Almorano Pinot Grigio £20.99
Light gold Italian, with a fresh- fruit banquet and crisp flavours with citrus notes.
4  Blacken Brook Nelson Chardonnay £25.99

Twelve months in oak barrels brims with ripe pineapple, sizzles butter, a well-
structured mid- plate in Sunny Nelson — New Zealand.

5 Werner Riesling Dry £25.99

Exquisite, dry German Riesling bursting with fresh apple, pear and citrus, and a crisp
mineral finish.

6 Georges Michel “Golden Mile” Sauvignon Blanc £27.99

Ripe gooseberry flavours, herby aroma of cut grass, Zingy and zesty New Zealander
with a crisp dry palate.

7 Domaine Charly Nicolle Chablis £30.99

Intoxicating perfume of summer flowers and fruit fill the nose. Pure and authentic
French Chablis.

Rosé Wines 175ml  250mf  Bottle

8 De Gras Estate Rosé £5.50 £6.95 £19.99
Fruity and very easy to drink Rosé, delicious with light dishes and white cheeses with
good acidity, from Chile.

9 @ur Azur Cotes de Provence Rosé £24.99

From talented Florian Mathieu, is a fine, creamy, crisp& fresh with apricot, wild
strawberry, grapefruit, white flowers and sea air, from France.



Red Wines 175ml 250m{  Bottle

10 Croix des Vents Merlot £525  £6.25  £17.99

Ripe black cherry and plum fruit aromas, spice fruitcake and earthy nuances.
Mouthfilling and smooth Chilean, France.

11 De Gras Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva  £550  £6.95  £19.99

Round and juicy with prominent flavours of raspberries, black cherries and hints of
pepper. Long and elegant from Chile.

12 Cuvée de Brieu Pinot Noir £22.99
A ripe, rich aromas of cocoa, kirsch, raspberry and subtle underwood, from France.
13 Austral Tempranillo Garnarcha Rioja £25.99

From Spain with a fruity nose of good intensity and personality. Tasty and balanced
mouth with fruity and warm finish.

14 Mendoza Malbec £27.99

An intense ruby red colour, shows an aromatic strength. Red and black fruits of a
balanced acidity, from Argentina.

15 Penley Mythology Atlas Shiraz £27.99

Ripe black and red fruits dominate the notes of this Australian with spice notes of black
pepper, exotic cinnamon and star anise.

16 Amastuola Primitivo IGT (organic) £27.99

Rich, intense burst of plums and cherries with hints of minerals and spicy cinnamon,
from Italy.

Fizz 200m{ Bottle Bottle

17 Terra Serena Prosecco £7.99 £27.99

Crisp, dry and refreshing Italian sparkler with lemon and fresh apple flavours, fine
bubbles, from Italy.

18 Claude Renoux Blanc de Noirs Brut £42.99
Crisp, well rounded, candied fruit nose, fresh plummy palate, from France.

19 Claude Renoux Brut Rosé £40.99
Red berries and hints of bramble and spice, complex and rounded, from France.

20 Moét Brut Impérial £59.99

A classic, light, graceful champagne with a floral bouquet, from France.



Bottled Beers

Singha / Tiger (Large)
Singha / Tiger (330ml)
Becks Blue (Non Alcoholic)
Pedigree Amber Ale
Westons Wyldwood Cider

Soft Drinks

Coke / Diet Coke / Lemonade

Tonic / Stimline Tonic / Soda

Juice- Orange / Pineapple / Apple

J20 Orange & Passion / Apple T Mango
Appletiser

Water- Still / Sparkling (Small)

Water- Still / Sparkling (Large)

Large Soft Drink,

Mixer- Coke / Diet Coke (220ml)

Vodkg (25mi)

Vodka
Grey Goose

Whisky (25mi)

Bells

Jameson

Jack Daniels

The Famous Grouse

Glenmorangie

£6.00
£3.95
£3.25
£4.50
£4.50

£2.75
£2.20
£2.50
£2.50
£2.75
£2.75
£3.95
£3.75
£2.00

£3.50
£4.95

£2.75
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.95



Gin (25ml)
Gordon’s

Gordon’s Premium Pink,
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Brandy (25ml)

Martell VS
Remy Martin

Rum (25mi)

Captain Morgan Dark / Spiced
Bacardi
Malibu

Liqueurs (25ml)
Sambuca

Tequila

Tia Maria

Disaronno

Southern Comfort
Cointreau

Archers
Baileys

Aperitifs (25ml)

Martini Dry / Bianco

Port (50ml)

Port Cockburn’s Special Reserve

£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£2.95
£4.95

* A doubles- extra £2.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

*A0 doubles- extra £2.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.95

£4.95



